
EL RIO VISTA RECREATION CENTER 2022
179 E. Robie St.    St. Paul,  55107 Winter-Spring Activities
651-789-3692 Registration begins Dec. 6

www.stpaul.gov/parks

  
Rec Check
Mon - Fri, Sept. 9, 2021 - June 10, 2022  Fee:  Free 
Ages:    6-12 yrs. 2-6 pm

  
Badminton Open - Adult 
Sun.'s, January 9 - May 22, 2022  Fee:  $3 / wk
Ages:  Adults 12:30-4 pm

  
Senior Group 
Tues.'s, January 4 - June 7, 2022  Fee:  Free
Ages:  50 and up 9 am-12 pm

 
Volleyball Open - Adult 
Fri.'s, January 7 - Fri, May 13,  2022  Fee:  $3 / wk
Ages:  Adults 6-9 pm

 
Mess Fest with Kidcreate Studio 
Sat.'s, January 8 - 29, 2022  Fee:  Free - EMP
Ages:  18 mo.- 6 yrs. 9:30-10:30 am

Wednesday's With A Big E Teen Group
Wed's, January 5 - May 25, 2022  Fee:  Free
Ages:  13-17 yrs. 5:30-7:30 pm 

Video Game Club
Mon.'s, January 3 - April 25, 2022 Fee:  Free
Ages:  10-17 yrs. 6-8 pm

Adult Pickleball
Sun.'s January 9 - March 27, 2022  Fee: $3 / wk
Ages:  Adults 10 am-12 pm

Ping Pong Club
Thurs', January 6 - April 28, 2022 Fee:  Free
Ages:  10-17 yrs. 5:30-7 pm

Valentine's Craft Party - Hershey Kiss w/ Kidcreate Studio
Sat., February 12, 2022 Fee:  Free - EMP
Ages:  18 mo. - 6 yrs. 9:30-10:30 am

Spring Fling Event
Fri., May 20, 2022 Fee:  Free
Ages:  All 5:30-8 pm
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Tae Kwon Do - Jan.
Wed & Fri, January 5-28, 2022 Fee:  $60 
Ages: 8-13 yrs. 5-6 pm

Tae Kwon Do - Feb.
Wed & Fri, February 2-25, 2022 Fee:  $60 
Ages: 8-13 yrs. 5-6 pm

Tae Kwon Do - Mar.
Wed & Fri, March 2-25, 2022 Fee:  $60 
Ages: 8-13 yrs. 5-6 pm

Tae Kwon Do - Apr.
Wed & Fri, April 6-29, 2022 Fee:  $60 
Ages: 8-13 yrs. 5-6 pm

Tae Kwon Do - May
Wed & Fri, May 2-27, 2022 Fee:  $60 
Ages: 8-13 yrs. 5-6 pm

Sat.'s, March 5-26, 2022 Fee:  Free - EMP
Ages:  18 mo.-6 yrs. 9:30-10:30 am

Baby Mystical Creatures with Kidcreate Studio
Sat.'s, April 2-23, 2022 Fee:  Free - EMP
Ages:  18 mo.-6 yrs. 9:30-10:30 am

  
Tot Time
Tues.'s, January 11 - May 24, 2022 Fee:  Free
Ages:  1-5 yrs. 10 am-12 pm

  
Black Light Dodgeball
Fri, February 18, 2022 Fee:  Free
Ages: 6-8:30 pm

  
Tots Sports Sampler
Sat, May 7, 2022 Fee:  $20
Ages:  3-5 yrs. 9:30 am-12:30 pm

  
Yoga with Amy    (Vinyasa Style)
Wed, November 3 - May 25, 2022 Fee:  $4 / wk
Ages:  Adults 6:30-7:30 pm

  
Kato
Sun', January 9 - May 1, 2022 Fee: $3
Ages:  16 yrs.-Adults 10 am-12 pm  

  

My Favorite Art Class with Kidcreate Studio
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Rec Check Extended  
Mon, January 17, 2022  Fee:  Free
Mon, February 21, 2022
Fri, March 4, 2022
Fri, April 15, 2022
Ages:  6-12 1-4 pm

  

 

See staff for details


